OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol [11213]4/5]6]7]8]9]10]1112]1314]15]16]17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 3133 3/3/3/3/3 /34|33 /33|33 56

4 |3
1 Indrek Orrin 2, 5/3/4/|3|3 31244 4|32 3]|2 3 0 56
2 | Mihkel Kulvik 2 4/3/ 3 5 4 3 3/2 4 3|42 3|4 3|4 3| +3 | 59
3 Martin Kilvik 3 4/3/4 3|4, 2 5 4 4 3|4/3/2 /3, 3|3/3|+4 | 60
4 |GertrudSaetalu |3 /3 /3|4 /4 3|3 /5 4|3 /|4 4,3 4 4,2 4 2 46 62
5 | Maria Runno 3. 3/3/ 5 47 4 4,4 4 6 54,2 4 54,5 420 76

Viéike vdistlus » 26.06.2024 18:53 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1495089
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1495089

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__[1]2/3]4]5 67 [8]9]10]11]12]13)2415]16]17 |18 [Tor [
Par 3/3/3/4,3|3|3/3/3 /3 /34,333 /3|33 56

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2638 3
1 156
2
3,25
2
1

4

= W=

3842 3 4 32|38 4 |42

13 /18| 4 |17| 9 |14 |16 | 8
1 2
2 |2 32 1 2|4
2 12 |1|1|3|4]|2]|1
1 2
1
1

Viéike voistlus » 26.06.2024 18:53 (2)

3
5
1
3
1

2.6 3.6
2 |12
3
12
1 3

3
7
2
2

3.6 3.2 62.6
11 1 10 | 6.6
1 13 | 14%
2 | 3| 42 47%
3 27 | 30%
1 6 7%
1 1%
1 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1495089

